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Clasificación General (Global) P1 P1 P1 P1

1 Atletismo Torrelavega 155,00 211,00 232,00 234,00 832,00 4 10 10 10 34

2 Atletismo Camargo 33,00 124,00 196,00 232,00 585,00 1 3 3 5 12

3 Carbonero Castro 131,50 122,00 67,00 156,00 476,50 3 4 1 5 13

4 Atlético España de Cueto 120,00 69,00 144,00 130,00 463,00 3 1 4 3 11

5 Atlético Corrales-José Peña Lastra 127,00 66,00 51,00 148,00 392,00 2 3 0 1 6

6 CA Olimpia-Lafuente 45,50 22,50 152,00 165,00 385,00 0 0 5 3 8

7 Bezana Atletismo 22,00 90,00 88,00 157,00 357,00 0 1 2 5 8

8 Atlético Castro 82,00 25,50 168,00 64,00 339,50 2 0 8 2 12

9 Atlético Polanco 56,00 67,00 127,00 6,00 256,00 3 0 0 0 3

10 Atletismo Trasmiera 13,00 36,00 65,00 23,00 137,00 0 0 2 0 2

11 Atlético Laredo-Camping Laredo 9,50 52,00 27,00 40,00 128,50 0 1 0 1 2

12 Villa de Cabezón 55,50 19,00 24,00 9,00 107,50 0 1 0 0 1

13 EDM Cayón 6,00 29,00 14,00 56,00 105,00 0 0 0 2 2

14 Costa de Ajo 39,00 5,00 8,00 18,00 70,00 2 0 0 1 3

15 Atletismo Astillero-Guarnizo 44,00 0,00 14,00 0,00 58,00 1 0 0 0 1

16 Reinosa Running 0,00 14,00 16,00 0,00 30,00 0 0 1 0 1

17 Atletismo Piélagos 0,00 15,00 9,00 5,00 29,00 0 0 0 0 0

18 Lance Power 0,00 0,00 9,00 14,00 23,00 0 0 0 0 0

19 Atletismo Selaya-Joselín 0,00 0,00 0,00 19,00 19,00 0 0 0 0 0

20 Inficant-Villa de Noja 0,00 7,00 0,00 7,00 14,00 0 0 0 0 0
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Clasificación Cadete (Sub16) CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF

1 Atletismo Torrelavega 7 9 9 12 12 12 14 2 12 9 3 12 12 12 3 7 3 9 12 12 9 4 14 24 234,00 10

2 Atletismo Camargo 9 7 1 3 5 12 2 4 9 12 3 8 9 9 4 12 9 9 3 12 5 9 7 1 4 4 9 9 24 18 232,00 5

3 CA Olimpia-Lafuente 4 4 9 5 7 5 7 12 5 5 18 6 7 2 3 4 7 12 12 5 2 7 4 3 10 165,00 3

4 Bezana Atletismo 5 12 12 12 9 5 24 24 7 9 7 5 9 5 4 8 157,00 5

5 Carbonero Castro 2 1 4 4 4 3 3 12 9 12 2 1 4 9 9 10 8 2 4 12 9 7 1 12 12 156,00 5

6 Atlético Corrales-José Peña Lastra 9 2 2 7 12 9 7 7 7 7 9 7 3 7 9 7 14 18 1 4 148,00 1

7 Atlético España de Cueto 12 5 3 12 12 3 2 2 10 4 5 2 7 2 2 5 6 3 1 18 14 130,00 3

8 Atlético Castro 4 5 7 1 7 12 7 9 12 64,00 2

9 EDM Cayón 1 4 5 12 9 1 12 7 5 56,00 2

10 Atlético Laredo-Camping Laredo 5 9 12 5 1 2 6 40,00 1

11 Atletismo Trasmiera 2 7 7 7 23,00 0

12 Atletismo Selaya-Joselín 5 9 5 19,00 0

13 Costa de Ajo 12 4 2 18,00 1

14 Lance Power 9 5 14,00 0

15 Villa de Cabezón 5 4 9,00 0

16 Inficant-Villa de Noja 7 7,00 0

17 Atlético Polanco 1 4 1 6,00 0

18 Atletismo Piélagos 5 5,00 0
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Clasificación Infantil (Sub14) IM IM IM IM IM IM IM IM IM IM IM IM IM IM IM IM IM IM IF IF IF IF IF IF IF IF IF IF IF IF IF IF IF IF IF IF

1 Atletismo Torrelavega 12 9 9 3 12 5 12 7 7 5 1 1 1 18 12 7 12 12 9 3 12 4 7 12 12 4 24 232,00 10

2 Atletismo Camargo 7 5 4 12 12 9 9 7 5 9 2 5 5 7 9 14 5 4 2 7 2 1 4 9 7 7 1 12 14 196,00 3

3 Atlético Castro 12 12 5 9 12 12 9 1 12 9 4 2 7 3 12 4 5 1 12 12 9 4 168,00 8

4 CA Olimpia-Lafuente 9 7 7 12 9 12 3 9 4 3 24 5 12 12 5 5 4 10 152,00 5

5 Atlético España de Cueto 5 1 4 4 7 4 12 2 2 9 8 4 12 7 2 3 5 12 12 2 7 4 3 5 2 6 144,00 4

6 Atlético Polanco 1 5 9 7 5 4 4 7 2 2 6 9 4 2 1 5 3 7 9 3 9 5 18 127,00 0

7 Bezana Atletismo 2 9 2 5 9 9 12 7 10 12 9 2 88,00 2

8 Carbonero Castro 2 2 5 1 7 4 5 2 1 9 5 2 12 7 3 67,00 1

9 Atletismo Trasmiera 7 5 12 12 5 2 5 5 4 8 65,00 2

10 Atlético Corrales-José Peña Lastra 9 9 7 7 9 3 7 51,00 0

11 Atlético Laredo-Camping Laredo 4 7 7 9 27,00 0

12 Villa de cabezón 7 7 5 5 24,00 0

13 Reinosa Running 4 12 16,00 1

14 Atletismo Astillero-Guarnizo 1 9 4 14,00 0

15 EDM Cayón 3 3 1 4 2 1 14,00 0

16 Lance Power 9 9,00 0

17 Atletismo Piélagos 1 1 7 9,00 0

18 Costa de Ajo 4 4 8,00 0

19 Inficant-Villa de Noja 2 2,00 0
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Clasificación Alevín (Sub12) AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AF AF AF AF AF AF AF AF AF AF AF AF

1 Atletismo Torrelavega 3 12 2 12 5 2 12 9 3 12 24 12 2 12 7 12 7 12 9 4 9 5 24 211,00 10

2 Atletismo Camargo 12 7 12 2 9 4 7 14 2 5 4 2 2 3 1 5 3 12 18 124,00 3

3 Carbonero Castro 9 12 12 9 12 9 3 2 7 5 9 2 12 9 10 122,00 4

4 Bezana Atletismo 5 3 3 5 4 7 9 18 4 5 12 5 5 3 2 90,00 1

5 Atlético España de Cueto 4 2 4 7 5 5 7 7 12 2 14 69,00 1

6 Atlético Polanco 7 9 9 7 7 5 8 1 1 9 4 67,00 0

7 Atlético Corrales-José Peña Lastra 4 5 12 12 3 9 9 12 66,00 3

8 Atlético Laredo-Camping Laredo 4 4 12 10 9 9 4 52,00 1

9 Atletismo Trasmiera 9 3 9 7 8 36,00 0

10 EDM Cayón 4 2 7 3 2 4 1 6 29,00 0

11 Atlético Castro 4 3 5 2 4 0,5 3 3 1 25,50 0

12 CA Olimpia-Lafuente 0,5 7 5 1 9 22,50 0

13 Villa de Cabezón 7 12 19,00 1

14 Atletismo Piélagos 4 3 7 1 15,00 0

15 Reinosa Running 5 9 14,00 0

16 Inficant-Villa de Noja 2 5 7,00 0

17 Costa de Ajo 5 5,00 0

18 Atletismo Piélagos 1 1,00 0

24

24

XXVIII Liga Escolar de Menores 2024 - Alevín (Sub12)
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Clasificación Benjamín (Sub10) BM BM BM BM BM BM BM BM BM BM BF BF BF BF BF BF BF BF BF BF BX

1 Atletismo Torrelavega 2 4 5 9 7 12 9 7 12 14 4 2 7 12 7 5 3 24 10 155,00 4
2 Carbonero Castro 12 3 12 4 5 4 24 3,5 3 5 3 3 4 9 5 14 18 131,50 3
3 Atlético Corrales-José Peña Lastra 9 2 2 9 12 9 9 18 7 9 9 8 24 127,00 2
4 Atlético España de Cueto 3 5 12 2 2 3 9 3 4 9 9 3 12 12 18 14 120,00 3
5 Atlético Castro 7 7 12 9 7 3 10 5 12 2 1 7 82,00 2
6 Atlético Polanco 12 9 12 12 7 4 56,00 3
7 Villa de Cabezón 3 9 3 6 0,5 9 4 9 6 6 55,50 0
8 CA Olimpia-Lafuente 4 4 8 3,5 5 5 2 2 4 8 45,50 0
9 Atletismo Astillero-Guarnizo 5 1 9 7 1 12 5 2 2 44,00 1
10 Costa de Ajo 5 12 12 10 39,00 2
11 Atletismo Camargo 12 1 3 4 7 4 2 33,00 1
12 Bezana Atletismo 7 7 1 7 22,00 0
13 Atletismo Trasmiera 1 2 7 3 13,00 0
14 Atlético Laredo-Camping Laredo 1 3 0,5 5 9,50 0
15 EDM Cayón 4 1 1 6,00 0
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